18.03.2016 

Notice for Inviting Tender (Detailed) 

a)  Receipt of sealed Tender document.  On 02.04.2016 up to 15.00 Hrs.  

b)  Opening of sealed Tender.  On  02.04.2016 at 15.30 Hrs.  

c) Cost of Tender Document Rs.1,050/- (Rupees one thousand fifty only) 

d) Earnest Money Deposit Rs.18,000/-(Rupees eighteen thousand only) 

e) Estimated cost of the work Rs,9,00,000/- (Rupees nine lacs only) 

The rates are all inclusive of taxes, excluding Service Tax but the tenderer has to submit the breakup of 

all taxes at the time of submission of their bills. PAN No., Service Tax No.

[...]

may be extended further by a maximum of one year on mutual consent. The vehicle will be 

required to run mostly within North Eastern States of Nagaland, Assam. If required vehicle may 

have to run in adjacent states. 

1.2    Cost of Tender Document Rs. 1,050/- (Rupees One thousand fifty only) is to be submitted in the 

form of pay order/Demand Draft from any nationalized or schedule banks in favour of “RailTel 

Corporation of India Ltd.” Payable at Kolkata.  

1.3    Cost of Tender Document shall be submitted along with the offer.